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Of Ffederal Tax Lien
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For Optional Use by Rec

Portland, OR

938807804

I Certify that as to the following-named raxpayer,
6325 (a) ofthelnternalRevenue Codehave heer sati
and for all Statutory additions. Therefore, the
for these taxes ang additions has been relea
where, the8 notice of internat revenue ta ii

19 » 'S authorized to note the
lien for these taxes and additions.
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sfied forth 2 taxeg listed below
iian provided by Code section 6321

sed. The proper officer In the off
en was filed orf €ptember dcf

- r ’
290ks to show "he release of this
> 2N

Na“em1hﬂBW”OLIVER W HUCXEZa

Residence oo pox 572

30NANZA, OR 9'7623~0274

COJRT RECORDING
Liber Page
1188 14554
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£1159
T

ording Office
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Kind of Tax
(a)
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Last Day of
Refiting

identifyiig Number
03 (e)

—

Unpaid Batance
of ent
)

1040

1040
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12/31/78
12/31/80

LR XX 3 ey

563-26-2306
5613-26~2306
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115/01/87
01/06/87
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07/01/93

05/06/93
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\

———

Place of Filing

6202.94

5517.03
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OFFICE OF COUMYY CLERK
KLAMATH COUMTY
KLAMATH FALIS, OR

976(1

This certificate was prepared and signed at ______ Portland : OR
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Chief Csr
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